
State of North Dakota

County of Burleigh

l, Deb Kashur, do hereby certify that I am a Forensic Scientist for the State of North
Dakota and an official custodian of the records and files of the office thereof, that I have
carefully compared the

LIST OF CERTIFIED CHEMICAL TEST OPERATORS. SIXTH SUPPLEMENT TO
JULY 1. 2013 (JANUARY 3. 2014I

hereto attached with the respective original as the same appears of record on file in the
Office of Attorney General, Crime Laboratory Division, in the County of Burleigh, North
Dakota, and find the same to be a true and conect copy thereof and of the whole
thereof. In witness whereof I have set my hand at the city of Bismarck, in said county
this:

)

)ss
)

)
)ss
)

O? day of | "n ^'d , eOtY

State of North Dakota

County of Burleigh

on this g 3 day of

Dakota, and acknowledged to me that she has executed the same.

Subscribed to and sworn before me this:

Deb Kashur, Forensic Scientist

03 day or J* ua I Jat/
J

ofPu
11,2017 (sEAL)



OFFICE OF ATTORNEY GENERAL
Crime Laboratory Division
2641East Main Avenue (58501)
P.O. Box 937
Bismarck, North Dakota 58502-0937

TEL 701-328-6159
FAX 701-328-6185

lBn0l4

LIST OF CERTIFIED CIIEII{ICAL TEST OPERATORSI

Sixth Supplement to July 1, 2013

Thc following individuals have bcen fained and ccrtificd to conduct thc analysis of breath to determile alcohol concenhations, pusuant to
sections 20.I -13.1, 20.1-15, 3946.2,39-20, udlor 39-24.1 ofthe North Dskota CctItury Code:

First Name

Wayland

Cody

Gabriel

Nathan A.

Sidney

Luis V.

Luis V.

Christopher W.

Michael P.

Leon D.

Evan D.

Shalyn R.

Nathan C.

Jacob

Last Name

Bad Hand

Beilke

Brown

Campbell

Carry Moccasin

Coca" III

Coca Jr.

Creel

Cude

Cummings

Deemer

Donovan

Drost

Duncan

Asencv Name

BIA-Fort Yates

West Fargo PD

Stutsman Co Con Ctr

BIA-Fort Yates

Standing Rock Game & Fish

Suney PD

Surrey PD

Minot AFB

Burke Co SO

Minot AFB

Stanley PD

Stanley PD

Minot AFB

Minot AFB

Certification Date

t/t/20t4

2nt20t3
7nt20t2
t/y2014

uv20t4

tzn/20t3
2/v2012
vv20l4

llv20t4

UU20t4

2tv20t3

t/v20t4
t2t3/2012

3lv20t3
t/t/2014

vt/2014

2n/20t3
7/lt20l2

2/r/20t3
12t3/20t2

vr/20t4

l/t/20t4

Expiration Date

vv20r6

2tr/2015
7/v20r4
Ur/2016

vv20l6

12^t20r5
2lv20t4
l/U20r6

ul/20r6

llv20t6

2lr/2015

Uv20r6
r2/312014

3lv20r5
vlt20t6

r/r/20t6

2nt20t5
7/v20t4

2/lt20r5
t2/3/20r4

r/t/2016

l/t/20t6

Class Code

2

2

7

8

2

2

7

8

2

2

)

7

8

2

8

7

2

7

2

7

7

7
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First Nrmc

Davita

Frank T.

Chad

MichealJ.

Charles P.

Heathcr

Christophcr L.

Dirk B.

Damicn J.

Roger L.

Lloyd

Chad L.

Justin R.

Piere

Rikki

Alisa

Chad

Dusty

Rex C.

Last Name

Dunn

Eberle

Engen

Fanell-Ough

Fanington

Fchr

Fcnstcrmaker

Fink

Girodat

Gullickson

Haagenson

Harmon

Harmon

Himel

Himel

Iron Road

Jensen

Johnson

Johnson

Ch*{tct

2

2

I
F

2

7

2

2

7

2

2

7

2

2

8

2

7

I

2

7

2

7

8

F

2

7

2

2

2

2

2

2

8

Qertilicrtion Drte

vtn0r4

utnon
ulnu4
uU20t4

2nt20t3
7nn$n

rztv20r3

4/tn0r3
7trD0t2

uU20t4

nBn0\2
7nt20t2

ru3nan

yrnu3
utn0r4

vtnau
7nnu2
7nn$n

urnu4
7nnuz

utnu4
7trnvn
7nn$n
7trn0r2

vtn0r3
7nnarz

vrn0r4

vtn0r4

urn0r4

utn0r4

urn0t4

2trnan
utn0t4

Eroiratlon Date

-

vtn0t6

2trnOr5
vrn0t6
Uta0r6

2nn0rs
7trDgt4

tzlU20t5

4tU2QL5

7ltn0t4

utn0t6

r2t3t20t4
7ltn0t4

nBnou

ytnu'
ut/20r6

vtn0t6
7nn0t4
7nt20t4

vU20l6
7nn0r4

UU20r6
7lrn0t4
7lv20t4
7nn0t4

UU20t5
7lu20r4

vv20r6

vr2:0t6

urnu6

utn0r6

vU20r6

2trnOt5
urnorc

AscFcJ lllrqe

BIA-Fort Yates

Bowman Co SO

Agency Unassigncd

Pcmbina Co SO

Mclean Co SO

Nclson Co Hcalth Systcm

KilldeerPD

Surrcy PD

BismarckPD

BI.A-Fort Yates

ND DOCR Field Serviccs

BIA-Fort Yates

Agency Unassigned

BLA.Fort Yates

BIA-Fort Yates

BLA-Fort Yates

Grand Forks Co Juvenilc Det Ctr

BIA-Fort Yates

West Fargo PD
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First Neme

Gamcr R.

Amber

Rebecca A.

Jackson K.

Anthony W.

Iohnrry Z.

Christopher,4"

Matthew P.

Kathryn

Jerome C.

Randy

Kyle

Corcy G.

Travis P.

Joel P.

Matt

Jameson D.

Monica

Lest Nemf

Jones, Jr.

Kirby

Kopp

I(ricl

Iftogh

Lawson

Liebel

Lisic

Logg

Long

Martin

Medeiros

Metzger

Moscr

Newgard

O'Brien

Overvold

Patneaud

AScncl Nqne

BismarckPD

BLA-Fort Yatcs

Burleigh Co SO

Ransom Co SO

Cass Co SO

Wells Co SO

Mclean Co SO

Sheridan Co SO

BLA-Fort Yatcs

Minot AFB

BIA-Fort Yates

Minot PD

Williams Co SO

Fargo PD

Burke Co SO

Oakes PD

Stutsman Co SO

BI,A-Fort Yatcs

Clrrr C,.ode

2

7

E

2

2

7

8

2

I

2

8

2

7

8

F

2

7

2

8

2

7

2

2

2

2

8

2

7

2

2

I

2

Ccr{ficrfionPetc

urnul
7nn0r2
urnot4

utn0t4

ry3n$n
7nnu2' utnu4

utn0r3
llU20t4

uta0t3
urnOr4

urn0r3
7nn0t2
7tu20t2
7nnon

vtnOt4
utn0t4

6trnOn
urn0t4

utnOl4

vtn0t4

vUzgt4

rctu20t3
urn0t4

t2t3t20r2
uu20t4

ulnil4
Tnnon

vuzau

vtn0t4

uu2au

utt20t4

Erpir,ithn Date

2trn0r5
7nt20t4
utnu6

urnu6

t2t3t20t4
7nnu4
utnarc

2nn0rs
vU20r6

utnu'
uu2arc

2ltnOrs
7nn0t4
7ltn0t4
7nn0l4

urnOrc
urnarc

6ttn0ts
Uv20t6

urn0t6

utnu6

llv20t6

tOnt20t5
Uu20t6

t2Rl20t4
urn0t6

vtnOt6
7nn0t4

utn0rc

utn0t6

urn0t6

urn0t6
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Firct Nrme

Savannah J.

Justin

Shane

Erik

Levi

George E.

Chelsey M.

Randy L.

Joshua

Linsey

Ira

Marcel S.

Michellc

Nicholas W.

Aaron

Joe

Gina M.

Nicholas W.

Juan

Jesse

Shaine

Inrt Nrmc

Petcrson

Posterick

Ramsey

Rod

Ryan

Saltsman

Sc.hatz

Schmidt

Scoggins

Shannon

silk

Sim

Smith

Soiscth

Spurgeon

Starnhagcn

Szczur

Throntvcit

Torres

Tovar

Towe

Clgsr,Code

2

7

2

2

7

2

2

2

8

2

7

8

2

2

2

2

7

8

2

2

2

2

2

7

2

7

8

2

2

2

2

Ce4i$qrti$ Dqte

uln0r4
8trnOn

utnou

utnOt4

uln0r4

utnau

utnau

7trnu3
arn0r3

uv20r3
7trD0l2
7trn0t2

vtn0t4

urnu4

utn0t4

4trnOn
6nt20t2
urn0t3

utnat4

uwa'3

utnau

uln0t4

UINM4
9t4t20t2

ytnCIt3
utnw2
vtnau

utnil4

rutn0t3
utn0t4

utnau

Exoirrtion Date

uu20t6
8nt20t5

vw0r6

vrD0r6

utn0r6

Uv20t6

uvzarc

7/U20t5
utD$t5

2nt20t5
7trf20t4
7nn0r4

urnu6

Uv20r6

urnOrc

4nnOt5
6nn0r4
arn0r5

uv20r6

2trnOr5

vtnorc

vrn0r6

utn0t6
9/4n0r4

yrnorc
ulnor4
vtnOl6

utnorc

12/u20t5
vtn0r6

urnu6

4,gcncy Nrme

BLA-Fort Yatcs

Devils Lake PD

BIA-Fort Yates

Minot AFB

Ward Co SO

Ward Co SO

ND Highway Patrol

NDSU PD

Ward Co SO

Mercer Co SO

BLA-Fort Yates

Agency Unassigned

Burlcigh Co SO

Kidder Co SO

Grand Fks Air Force Base

BIA-Fort Yates

BIA-Fort Yates

Burkc Co SO

BLA-Fort Yates

BLA-Fort Yates

Mercer Co SO
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First Name

Judson

Katie

Shannon B.

Carl

Scott H.

Philip T.

Last Name

Trautvetter

Vigness

Wellen

White

Wilson

Wolf

Class Code

2

2

2

8

2

2

7

2

7

8

F

7

Certification Date

Ut/20t4

Uv20t4

Uv20r3
12t3t2012

vU20t4

r2t3t20t2
t2t3t20l2

t2t3t20t2
7/v20t2
7/t/20t2
7/v2012

Ut/20t4

Expiration Date

vv20t6

Ur/20r6

yv20r5
12/3/2014

t/U20t6

t2/3t20r4
t2t3t20r4

t2t3t20t4
7ll20r4
7/V2014
7/U20t4

vv20r6

Asencv Name

Stark Co SO

Grand Forks Co Corr Ctr

Watford City PD

BIA-Fort Yates

Killdeer PD

Lincoln PD

Minot AFBKenten C. Yates

Eder, Charles E.

Kashur, Deborah

Class 2:

Class 7:

Class 8:

Class F:

The following are Office of Attomry Gcncral, crime lrborstory Division, staff trained as Field Inspcctors to repair/inspect instruments. The
datc ofccrtification expiration for these individuals shall be thc last dale oftheir employment in the Office ofAttomcy General, Crime
Laboratory Division.

Name: Asencv:

Office of Attorney General, Crime Laboratory Division October 201I

Office of Attorney General, Crime Laboratory Division May 2006

Operator Class Codes as of December 3.2012

Trained/Certified to Operate the Intoximeters Alco-sensor FST@

Trained/Certified to Operate the Intoxilyzer@ S-D5

Trained/Certified to Operate the Intoxilyzer@ 8000

Trained/Certified as a Field Inspector

Certification Date:

This supplcment to the regist€r (Llst of Cortified Chemical Test Op€rato$, July l, 2Ol3) shall be in efect until a ncw register is issued or urtil
June 30, 2014, whichever is carlier.
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